07/30/2010 20:39

Image# 10931079025

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee Office Use Only 1. NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example: If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT over the lines Women's Campaign Forum 1900 L Street, NW Suite 500 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously DC 20036 Washington reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER **STATE** ZIPCODE 🛋 CITY A IS THIS NEW **AMENDED** C00424150 Χ REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) 12-Day (c) Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Х Runoff (30R) Special (30S) Post -Election General (30G) Report for the: **Termination Report** (TER) in the 04 2008 DC 11 Election on State of 10 16 2008 24 2008 11 through Covering Period I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Siobhan Bennett Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Siobhan Bennett 07 30 2010 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

Only

SUMMARY PAGE

2/84

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Write or Type Committee Name Women's Campaign Forum

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

[®] D 1 0 16 2008 11 24 2008 From: Report Covering the Period: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 2008° 8267.56 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 13203.18 Begining of Reporting Period 7238.00 137800.67 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 20441.18 146068.23 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 15829.16 141456.21 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 4612.02 4612.02 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D)

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3 / 84

Write or Type Committee Name
Women's Campaign Forum

Report Covering the Period:

From:

^D 16

^Y 2008

To:

м°м 1 1 D D 24

Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 0 8

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	1000.00	47953.00
	(ii) Unitemized	1238.00	84847.57
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	2238.00	132800.57
((b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	2238.00	132800.57
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. /	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
((Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
t	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	5000.00	5000.00
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.10
	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
((a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
((b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
	Fotal Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	7238.00	137800.67
	otal Federal Receipts subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	7238.00	137800.67

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

4 / 84

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating	1207.66	35521.38
	Expenditures(c) Total Operating Expenditures	1207.00	33321.36
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	1207.66	35521.38
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
23.	Contributions to	0.00	0.00
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	11750.00	71500.00
24.	Independent Expenditure	2871.50	26984.83
5.	(use Schedule E)	20/1.00	20004.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
	Refunds of Contributions To:		
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees		
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))		
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	7450.00
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))		3.00
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	15829.16	141456.21
32.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	15829.16	141456.21

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 5 / 84

Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
utions (other than loans) (d), page 3)	2238.00	132800.57
 ution Refunds (d))	0.00	0.00
ions (other than loans) e 34 from Line 33)	2238.00	132800.57
Operating Expenditures (a)(i) and Line 21(b))	1207.66	35521.38
perating Expenditures 5, page 3)	0.00	0.00
 g Expenditures e 37 from Line 36)	1207.66	35521.38

FE6AN026

A.

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/84 **SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)** Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 16 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Comcast Corp PAC Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1500 Market St 1.1 06 2008 Comcast Corp PAC City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C5329965 Philadelphia PA 19102-2100 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1000.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation Receipt For: 2008 Aggregate Year-to-Date Primary X General 1000.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1000.00

A.

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 / 84 (check only one)
Any information copied from such Reports a or for commercial purposes, other than using	Ind Statements may not be sold or used by any persong the name and address of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) HILLARY CLINTON FOR PRESIDENT EXF Mailing Address 180 HARBOR DRI		Date of Receipt 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 8
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: C5226159
SAUSALITO FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	CA 94965 C C00400473	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000.00
Name of Employer Receipt For: 2008	Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary X General Other (specify) ▼	5000.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	5000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	5000.00

A. Form/Schedule : SA16

Transaction ID: C5226159

Reimbursement of the federal contribution WCF PAC did to Hillary Clinton for President for the general election.

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)		FOR LIN			R:		PA	AGE	9/8	4	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page		21b 27	F	22 28a	П	23 28b	24 28c		25 29	F	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name				ny perso		the pu		se of so	oliciting c		bution	S	1
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum	ic and dadre.	so or any pontiour	001111	THILLOG TO	30110		- IDUI		om such	301111			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Bankcard Merchant Mailing Address 7300 Chapman Hwy City Knoxville Purpose of Disbursement Merchant Services Reimbursement of Fees	State TN	Zip Code 37920-6612		001		Date of	of D	isburse [/] 2		emer	0 0 0 on this	Perio	od
Office Sought: Office Sought: Senate President State: Disburs:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify)		tegory/ Гуре									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Bankcard Merchant Mailing Address 7300 Chapman Hwy						Date of		isburse	D / `		(o ó	3 ^Y	
City Knoxville Purpose of Disbursement Merchant Services Candidate Name	State TN	Zip Code 37920-6612	Ca	003 tegory/		Amou	nt o	f Each	Disburse	-	t this		od
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify) V		, , , , ,									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Blue State Digital Mailing Address 734 15th St NW						Date		isburse	D2750 Dement		o ŏ	3 ^Y	
Blue State Digital City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-1021					nt o		Disburse				od
Purpose of Disbursement Website Maintenance Candidate Name			Ca	001 tegory/ Type				0	· · · · ·	.2	208.00)	
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General		-									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶		Ţ.	_			2	12.4	1	

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		urate schedule(s)			OR LIN			R:			PA	GE	10 / 8	34	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page		Ì	_	É	22 28a		23 28b		24 28c		25 29	\longrightarrow	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name														5	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Gordon & Schwenkmeyer, Inc. Mailing Address 300 N Sepulveda Blvd							Date o		isburs		D2748 ent		0 Ŏ 8	B Y	
	r, Inc. State CA	Zip Code 90245-4477					Amou	nt o	f Each	Dis	sburse	men	t this f	Period	_
Purpose of Disbursement Telemarketing Service Fees Candidate Name	<u> </u>				03 egory/							9	81.59		
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General cify) V	7	Ту	rpe										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW									isburs		-		0 ŏ 0	3 ^Y	
Harmon Curran Spielberg City	State	Zip Code					Amou	nt o	f Each	Dis	sburse	men	t this f	Period	—
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Legal Fees	DC	20036-4523		0	01					_		2	11.50)	
Candidate Name			Ca	ate	egory/ vpe		[MEM	Ω Ι	TEMI	ı					
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General cify) ▼					[IVI = IVI	0.	1 – 1V1 J	ı					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenberg								of D	isburs	eme	ent	142			
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg	ı & Eisenb	er					1 1	М	[′]	6	/ Y	ž	οŏε	3 ^Y	
Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523					Amou	nt o	f Each	Dis	sburse	-	t this f		7
Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Legal Fees Candidate Name					01 egory/				•				11.50		_
	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General cify)			rpe		[MEM	01	TEM]						
State: District:	5.1701 (SPE	<i>j</i> , ▼					_	_							_
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .					. •		<u></u>		-	0		98	81.59		

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

B. Form/Schedule: SB21B Transaction ID: D274941 This is to record the total amount invoiced for legal services connected to our bundling program, which presently has 25 candidates. The costs are shown as IEs for the candidates in our bundling program.

C. Form/Schedule: SB21B

Transaction ID: D274942

Payment of invoice 30505 from 10/23/08 for IE for our bundling program.

A.

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)			OR LIN			R:			РА	GE	12 /	84	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page			check o 21b 27		22 28a	Н	23 28b	F	24 28c		25 29	П	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name														S	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)															
Women's Campaign Forum															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenberg							Date	of D	isburs	eme					
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg	g & Eisenb	oer					1 1	М	/ D	18] / [*	ž	οŏε	3 [*]	
City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523					Amou	ınt o	f Each	n Di	sburse	-			d
Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Legal Fees			Г	_	01		L.					.1	20.00)	
Candidate Name			Ca	ate	01 egory/ /pe										
Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify) ▼					[MEM	10 I	TEM]					
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							-				D0750				
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenberg									isburs	em			Y	Υ	
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg							11		2	2 4		2	0 0 8	3	
7	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523					Amou	ınt o	f Each	n Di	sburse	men	t this	Perio	d
Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Legal Fees				0	01		L.	_				1	20.00)	
Candidate Name					egory/ /pe		「N./I = N./	10 1	TEM	,					
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify) ▼					[MEM	10 1	I EIVI	J					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Jed Ober							-		ion ID		D2748 ent	59			
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW							1 1	М	/ D	0 6	/ Y	ž	o ŏ s	3 ^Y	
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20001-2440					Amou	ınt o	f Each	n Di	sburse	men	t this	Perio	d
Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Website Development			Г	0	01		L.	-				9	94.00)	
Candidate Name			Ca	ate	egory/ /pe				 -						
Office Sought: Senate President State: Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify) V					(MEM	IU I	I EM,	1					
										•	•		0.00)	$\overline{}$
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)						•		-	•		•	-	3.30		

A. Form/Schedule : SB21B
Transaction ID : D275001

This is to record the total amount invoiced for legal services connected to our bundling program, which presently has 25 candidates. The costs are shown as IEs for the candidates in our bundling program.

B. Form/Schedule : SB21BTransaction ID : D275003

This is to record the payment of the invoice from 11/18/08 for legal fees for our bundling program.

C. Form/Schedule : SB21B
Transaction ID : D274859

This memo entry is to record the payment of the invoice from 10/20/08 for our bundling program website development.

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form	3X) Use sepa	arate schedule(s)		-	E NUMBER:		PAC	GE 1	5 / 84	-
ΙΤ	EMIZED DISBURSEMEN	ITS for each	category of the Summary Page	1 –	(check on X 21b 27	22 2	23 <u> </u>	24 28c	2 2		26
	y Information copied from such Reports for commercial purposes, other than us										
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ing the name and addre	ss of arry political	COITIII	iiiiee io s		113 110111 3	ucii cc	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.00	
$ \rangle$	Women's Campaign Forum										
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						<u></u> .	0740			
	Mr. Jed Ober					Transaction Date of Disl			5/		
	Mailing Address 1627 5th St NV	V				10 M	20	/ Y	ž 0	ŏ8Ť	
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20001-2440			Amount of E	Each Disl	oursen	nent th	nis Pe	riod
	Purpose of Disbursement					1 1 1			994	.00	
	Bundling Program Website Developme	ent		0	001						
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype		-141				
	Office Sought: House	Disbursement For:	2008			[MEMO IT	ЕMJ				
	Senate President	Primary Other (and	X General								
	State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻								
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transactio	n ID: D	27490	7		
	Mr. Jed Ober					Date of Disl	bursemer				
	Mailing Address 1627 5th St NV	V				111 /	17	/ Y	ž o	ě8ď	
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20001-2440			Amount of E	Each Disl	oursen	nent th	nis Pe	riod
	Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Website Development				001				546	.00	
	Candidate Name	5111		Cat	egory/ ype						
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General		<u> </u>	- [MEMO IT	EM]				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							07404			
	Mr. Jed Ober					Transaction Date of Disl	bursemer				
	Mailing Address 1627 5th St NV	V				11	^D 0 3	/ <u>Y</u>	ž o	ě8°	
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20001-2440			Amount of E	Each Disl	oursen	nent th	nis Pe	riod
	Purpose of Disbursement Bundling Program Website Development	ant			101	L			546	.00	_
	Candidate Name	ent		Cat	egory/						
	Office Sought: House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General		×1:	[MEMO IT	EM]				
	State: District:		<i>-,</i> ▼								
_											_

A. Form/Schedule : SB21B
Transaction ID : D274867

This is to record the total amount invoiced for website development connected to our bundling program, which presently has 25 candidates. The costs are shown as IEs for the candidates in our bundling program.

B. Form/Schedule : SB21BTransaction ID : D274907

This memo entry is to record the payment of the invoice from 11/03/08 for our bundling program website development.

C. Form/Schedule : SB21B
Transaction ID : D274908

This is to record the total amount invoiced for website development connected to our bundling program, which presently has 25 candidates. The costs are shown as IEs for the candidates in our bundling program.

A.

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)		OR LIN			R:			P	4GE	18 /	84	4
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page	X	-	Á	22 28a		23 28b	F	24 28c		25 29	26 30	
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name													S	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
Women's Campaign Forum														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Trans	act	ion ID):	D275	175			
Wachovia Bank						Date	of D	isburs	em	nent				
Mailing Address PO Box 40031 Wachovia Bank, Regiona	ıl Servicer	nte				1 1	М	/ D.	1 0) /	Ž	o ŏ	3 ^Y	
City	State VA	Zip Code 24022-0031				Amou	nt o	f Each	ı D	isburs	emer	nt this	Period	_
Purpose of Disbursement			_		+	'						13.66	6	
Bank Fees			00	1										
Candidate Name			ate Typ	gory/ oe										
Senate X President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 General												
State: District:					\perp									_
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Women's Campaign Forum						Trans Date				D274 nent	814			
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500						1 ^M 0	М	/ D;	3 0) /	2	o ŏ	3 ^Y	
•	State DC	Zip Code 20036				Amou	nt o	f Each	ı D	isburs	emer	nt this	Period	_
Purpose of Disbursement Pre-paid personel&overhead costs for Bundling Pre-	ogram		00	1			-				10	00.00)	
Candidate Name			ate Typ	gory/ be										
Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General			- L	MEM	O I	TEM	J					
State: District:														_
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Women's Campaign Forum						Date	of D	isburs	em		790			
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500						1 ^M 0	М	/ D;	3 1) /	2	o ŏ	3 ^Y	
	State DC	Zip Code 20036				Amou	nt o	f Each	ı D	isburs	emer	nt this	Period	_
Purpose of Disbursement				-							8	66.48	3	
Use of pre-paid personel&overhead costs for Bund	lling Prograi	m	QC	1										
Candidate Name			ate Typ	gory/ pe		MEM	ω I	TEM	1					
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General			[.v. – IVI		IVI	1					
State: District:	3 (opc													
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .			 	<u> </u>			•					13.60	5	

1207.66

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

B. Form/Schedule : SB21B
Transaction ID : D274814

To record invoice for the full amount of prepaid personel & overhead costs paid to the affiliated 50- 1(c)(4) organization for overseeing the bundling program. The costs are shown as IEs for the candidates that are represented in our bundling program.

C. Form/Schedule : SB21B Transaction ID : D274790 To allocate Bundling Program costs to the pre-paid \$1,000 invoiced&paid on 9/30/08 and a second \$1,000 invoiced&paid on 10/31/08 for WCF personnel & overhead costs.

CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(for each category of the	FOR LINE (check onl	NUMBER: PAGE 20 / 84 y one)
	Detailed Summary Page	27	22 X 23 24 25 28a 28b 28c 29
ny Information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nan			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum	*'		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Collins for Senator			Transaction ID: D274807 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO BOX 1096			$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
City BANGOR	State Zip Code ME 04402		Amount of Each Disbursement this Peri
Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution		011	2000.00
Candidate Name Susan Collins		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: House X Senate President Disburs	sement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼		
State: ME District: 00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hagan Senate Committee Inc.			Transaction ID: D274812 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO BOX 29103			$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
City GREENSBORO	State Zip Code NC 27429		Amount of Each Disbursement this Peri
Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution	27120	011	1750.00
Candidate Name Kay Hagan		Category/ Type	
χ Senate President	sement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼	1	
State: NC District: 00 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) JUDY BIGGERT FOR CONGRESS			Transaction ID: D274808 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address P.O. Box 637			10
City Hinsdale	State Zip Code IL 60522		Amount of Each Disbursement this Per
Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution	IL 00022	011	1500.00
Candidate Name Judy Biggert		Category/ Type	
	sement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify)		
State: IL District: 13			
			5250.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s for each category of the	FOR LINE (check only	NUMBER: PAGE 21 / 84 one)
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 23 24 25 28a 28b 28c 29
Any Information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) JEANNE SHAHEEN FOR SENATE			Transaction ID: D274809 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO BOX 1510			10 28 2008
City MANCHESTER	State Zip Code NH 03105		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution		011	2500.00
Candidate Name Jeanne Shaheen		Category/ Type	
X Senate President	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)		
State: NH District: 00 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) TITUS FOR CONGRESS			Transaction ID: D274810 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 3711 East Sunset Road	Suite G6		10
City	State Zip Code NV 89120		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution	NV 09120	011	3500.00
Candidate Name Dina Titus		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: X House Senate President State: NV District: 03	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Wulsin for Congress			Transaction ID: D274811 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 8875 Spooky Ridge Lar	e		$\begin{bmatrix}\begin{smallmatrix}M\\1\end{smallmatrix}0^{M}\end{smallmatrix}] \ / \ \begin{bmatrix}\begin{smallmatrix}D\\2\end{smallmatrix}8^{D}\end{smallmatrix}] \ / \ \begin{bmatrix}\begin{smallmatrix}Y\\2\end{smallmatrix}0^{N}0^{N}8^{N}\end{smallmatrix}]$
City Cincinnati	State Zip Code OH 45242		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Federal Contribution		011	500.00
Candidate Name Victoria Wulsin		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: X House Disburs Senate President	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)		
State: OH District: 02			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	·		6500.00
		<u> </u>	11750.00

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI	TURES	PAGE 22 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Women's Campaign Forum		$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 3 & 0 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount 40.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274816
Washington	DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 18 Presidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Annette Taddeo		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	300.92	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Women's Campaign Forum		1 0
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount 40.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274818
Washington	DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: IL
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov-	Category/	Senate District: 06 Presidential
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- dling Program	Type	Check One: Y Support Onnose
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Morgenthaler		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	292.30	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	s	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 2010
Signature		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 23 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 3 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274820
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: NJ Senate District: 07
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Aling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Linda Stender	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274821
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: CO Senate District: 04
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Betsy Markey	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
M · M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0,7	30 2010
orginatur o	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 24 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274822
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&overhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 13 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Christine Jennings	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274824
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: OH Senate District: 15
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Mary Jo Kilroy	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
M M M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURE	ES		PAGE 25 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Women's Campaign Forum	yee		M M /	30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				2000
1900 L Street NW			Amount	
Ste 500				40.00
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	n ID: D274825
Washington	DC	20036	Office Sough	nt: X House State: WA
Purpose of Expenditure			1	Senate District: 08
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expendi	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Darcy Burner			Diah	t Fau. Niman Y Carant
			Disbursemen	· -
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	L	1209.79	2000	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Women's Campaign Forum			1, 0 /	30 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1900 L Street NW				40.00
Ste 500			Transactio	
City	State	Zip Code	Office Sough	
Washington	DC	20036	— Office Sough	Senate District: 04
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 001	1	Presidential
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- -dling Program		Type	Check One:	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	opposed by expendi	ture:	Crieck Orie.	X Support Oppose
Donna Edwards			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
			Oth	er (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	or (opeony)
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			80.00
` '				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Lindar papalty of parium Laartify that the independ	ont ovponditures ren	artad harain ware not made	in accordation, acc	noultation, or concert with
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized committ			
Siobhan Bennett		Date 07		2010
Signature			ا لئت	1 1
g				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 26 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	10 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW	Amount 40.00
Ste 500	Transaction ID: D274828
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&overhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Victoria Wulsin	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 for Office Sought	2008
To Office Gought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Women's Campaign Forum	10 / 30 / 2008
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274830
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: House State: NH X Senate District: 00
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jeanne Shaheen	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siehhen Bennett	30 2010
Signature Date 0,7 Signature	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 27 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 3 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274832
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&overhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 06 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Barnes	
,	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 for Office Sought	Other (specify): 2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	1.0 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500	Amount 40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274834
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 02 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Derby	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 for Office Sought	Other (specify): 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
M · M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0 7	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 28 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum		С	C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Women's Campaign Forum		1 0 / D 3	2008
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount	40.00
City State	Zip Code	Transaction ID:	D274836
Washington DC	20036	Office Sought: X	
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 24 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure	·e:	Check One:	Support Oppose
Suzanne Kosmas			
		Disbursement For:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	Other (sp 2008	ecify) :
for Office Sought	1200.70		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Women's Campaign Forum		M M / D 3	D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount	40.00
City State	Zip Code	Transaction ID:	D274838
Washington DC	20036	Office Sought: X	
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	-	Senate District: 01 Presidential
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Type		_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure	e:	Check One:	Support Oppose
Chellie Pingree		Disbursement For:	Primary X General
			ecify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1209.79	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		L	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures report or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 201	
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 29 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Women's Campaign Forum			C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee	Date	
Women's Campaign Forum	•	M M /	30 / 2008
Mailing Address		Amount	
1900 L Street NW			40.00
Ste 500		Transaction	n ID: D274840
City	State Zip Code	Office Sough	
Washington	DC 20036	Office dough	Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 00)1	Presidential Presidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Opposed by expenditure:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Margaret Krupp		D'alamana	I San D Birrary M Consul
		Disbursemen	•
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	292.30	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	202.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee	Date	
Women's Campaign Forum		1.0	30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount	
1900 L Street NW Ste 500			40.00
		Transactio	n ID: D274842
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20036	Office Sough	it: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure	20000		Senate District: 01
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 00	01	Presidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Danacad by avacaditure:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Ms. Carol Shea-Porter	opposed by experionare.		X II Species
		Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			er (specify):
for Office Sought	702.35	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of either		
Siobhan Bennett	Date	M M D D D 0 3 0	Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	(PENDITURES		PAGE 30 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum			C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48	-hour notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	ayee		Date
Women's Campaign Forum			$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 3 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address			Amount
1900 L Street NW			40.00
Ste 500			Transaction ID: D274843
City	State Zip Code DC 20036	e	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Washington	DC 20036		Senate District: 09
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Judith W Baker			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Colorador Vena To Data Day Floritina			Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	292.3	30	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	ayee		Date
Women's Campaign Forum			M ₁ M ₀ / D ₃ D ₀ / Y ₂ Y ₀ Y ₈ Y ₉
Mailing Address			Amount
1900 L Street NW Ste 500			40.00
City	State Zip Code		Transaction ID: D274845
Washington	DC 20036		Office Sought: X House State: PA
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		Senate District: 15 Presidential
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Type	001	Fresidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Sam Bennett			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.7	77	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures		80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized committee or agent of eit		
0' He - B "	- .	M M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Signature	Date	e 07	30 2010
ga.a.			

	PAGE 31 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	1.0
Mailing Address	Amount
1900 L Street NW	40.00
Ste 500	Transaction ID: D274847
City State Zip Code	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Washington DC 20036	Senate District: 03
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- Category/ 001	Presidential Presidential
erhead costs for Bun-	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Dina Titus	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30	2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	1.0 3.0 2.008
Mailing Address	Amount
1900 L Street NW Ste 500	40.00
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274848
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: AZ
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 01
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Presidential
ernead Costs for Bun- dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Ann Kirkpatrick	Оррозе
, and companion	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
(a) CURTOTAL acclusional behavioral and Eq. (b)	80.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(A) OUDTOTAL of the base and as I = 15	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(a) TOTAL Independent Evpanditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	reporting entity is not a political party
Siobhan Bennett Date 0 7	30 Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES			PAGE 32 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			l se	
Women's Campaign Forum			C	CIDENTIFICATION NUMBER TO C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			300121100
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	vee		Date	
Women's Campaign Forum	•		M M / D	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1900 L Street NW				40.00
Ste 500			Transaction ID	
City	State Zip Code	ŀ		
Washington	DC 20036		Office Sought:	X House State: IL Senate District:
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type	001		Presidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Dpposed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Debbie Halvorson			Dishurasment Fo	r: Primary V Canaral
			Disbursement Fo	•
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.7	7	2008	specify) :
for Office Sought	1200.7	,		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Women's Campaign Forum			1 0 / D	30 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1900 L Street NW Ste 500				40.00
			Transaction ID	: D274851
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20036		Office Sought:	House State: NC
Purpose of Expenditure	20030			X Senate District: 27
	Category/	001		Presidential
Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- dling Program	Type L		Chaol: One:	Cumpart
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Kay Hagan			Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General
				specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	292.3	0	2008	pecity)
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of eith			
		M · M		v v v
Siobhan Bennett	Date	0.7	30 20	10
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES	PAGE 33 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	nour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree	Date
Women's Campaign Forum		M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount 40.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274852
Washington	DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
dling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Gabrielle Giffords	, ,	
		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree	Date
Women's Campaign Forum	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1900 L Street NW Ste 500		Amount 40.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274854
Washington	DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: IL Senate District: 13
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun-	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 13 Presidential
Aling Program Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Judy Biggert	Disbursement For: Primary X General	
Colonday Voor To Data Day Floation		Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1209.74	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures	80.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	kpenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the	
	M M	D D Y Y Y Y
Signature	Date 0 7	30 2010
Signature		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 34 / 84			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00424150			
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C 300424130			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date			
Women's Campaign Forum	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address	Amount			
1900 L Street NW	40.00			
Ste 500	Transaction ID: D274856			
City State Zip Code				
Washington DC 20036	Office Sought: X House State: NY Senate District: 20			
Purpose of Expenditure Pre-paid personel&ov- erhead costs for Bun- Category/ Type 001	Presidential			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose			
Kirsten Gillibrand	в			
	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.74	Other (specify) : 2008			
for Office Sought	2000			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date			
Mr. Jed Ober	1,0 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address	Amount			
1627 5th St NW	39.76			
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274863			
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: FL			
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 18			
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Presidential			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose			
Annette Taddeo	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	.,			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 300.92	Other (specify) :			
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.76			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0 7	30 2010			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	NDITURES			PAGE 35 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻		
Women's Campaign Forum			С	C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour	notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee			Date	
Mr. Jed Ober			M M / D 2	20 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1627 5th St NW				39.76
City	State Zip Co	de	Transaction ID:	D274865
Washington	•	1-2440	Office Sought: X	_
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development	Category/ Type	001		Senate District: 06 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:			Check One:	Support Oppose
Jill Morgenthaler			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
			Other (sp	pecify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30			2008	,,
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee			Date	
Mr. Jed Ober			1 0 / D	20 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1627 5th St NW			Tuescation ID	39.76
City	State Zip Co		Transaction ID:	1
Washington	DC 2000 ⁻	1-2440	Office Sought: X	House State: NJ Senate District: 07
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	001		Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Туре	001		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:			Check One: X	Support Oppose
Linda Stender			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
			Other (sp	pecify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1209	.79	2008	, <u></u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures			79.52
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
		M M	D D Y Y	YY
Siobhan Bennett	Da	ate 0.7	30 201	
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 36 / 84			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00424150			
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C C00424150			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date			
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address	Amount			
1627 5th St NW	39.76			
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274870			
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: CO			
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Senate District: 04 Presidential			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose			
Betsy Markey				
	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008			
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date			
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Amount 39.76			
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW				
	Transaction ID: D274872			
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: FL			
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 13			
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose			
Christine Jennings	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	Other (specify):			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 for Office Sought	2008			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0,7	30 2010			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	(PENDITURES		PAGE 37 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48	-hour notice		C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	avee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober	9		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1627 5th St NW			39.76
City	State Zip	o Code	Transaction ID: D274874
Washington	-	0001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development	Category		Senate District: _15 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0			Check One: X Support Oppose
Mary Jo Kilroy	эррозса ву схропанаге.		
			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	40	200.70	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	12	209.79	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	ayee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober			1.0
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW			Amount 39.76
City		Code	
Washington	DC 20	0001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: WA Senate District: 08
Purpose of Expenditure	Category	^{y/} 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Туре	, 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Darcy Burner			Disbursement For: Primary X General
			Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12	209.79	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		79.52
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	Expenditures		
,	•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its ago	or authorized committee or agen		
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 0 7	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDIT	TURES	PAGE 38 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 2 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		39.76
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274876
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MD
Purpose of Expenditure	0.1/	Senate District: 04
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Donna Edwards		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Oderske Vers To Bate Box Flori's		Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	2008
for Office Sought		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		39.76
		Transaction ID: D274877
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure	20001 2440	Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Victoria Wulsin		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		_ , _
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought		
		79.52
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		75.32
(h) CUDTOTAL of Unitermined Independent Funerality recordity recordity		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	M M	DDDYYYYY
Siobhan Bennett	Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature		

	PAGE 39 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 0 2 0 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274879
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: House State: NH X Senate District: 00
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web-	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jeanne Shaheen	n:
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 0 2 0 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274882
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MO Senate District: 06
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Category/ 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Barnes	Bisham and Fam Disasse W Ossessi
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(4, 002.07.2 07.1200 1100, 1100	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) GOD TO THE OF GITTING THE CONTROL EXPONENTIAL CO.	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the r	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	and a second of the second board
Siobhan Bennett Date 07	30 2010
Signature	

	PAGE 40 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274883
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV Senate District: 02
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web-	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Derby	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	10 20 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274884
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Senate District: 24 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Suzanne Kosmas	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
	_
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(a) SOBTOTAL of Remized independent Experialities	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SOBTOTAL of Officernized independent Experiordies	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
(0) 101712 mappinatiti Experiatation	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either.)	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	oporang onary to not a political party
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature	

			PAGE 41/84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
			C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober		1 0 /	20 / 2008
Mailing Address		Amount	
1627 5th St NW			39.76
		Transaction	
City State	Zip Code		
Washington DC	20001-2440	Office Sought	: X House State: ME Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001		Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expend	liture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Chellie Pingree		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
			er (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	2008	. (cpcc.ily)
for Office Sought			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober		M M /	20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount	
1627 5th St NW		7 uniodite	39.76
City State	Zip Code	Transaction	
Washington DC	20001-2440	Office Sought	
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		Senate District: 01 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type 001		Trosidorital
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expend	I liture:	Check One:	χ Support Oppose
Margaret Krupp		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	292.30	2008	er (specify):
for Office Sought	202.00		
			79.52
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			79.52
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
b) GOSTOTAL OF CHIRCHIEZCU INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		L.	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures repor at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	M·M	D D	V V V V
Siobhan Bennett	Date 0 7		Y Y Y Y 2010
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 42 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C 000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274888
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 01 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Carol Shea-Porter	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 702.35	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1.0
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW	Amount 39.76
	Transaction ID: D274890
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 09
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Judith W Baker	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0,7	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 43 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	U startist
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274891
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: PA
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 15
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Sam Bennett	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.77	2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 0
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274893
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 03
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Dina Titus	Dishura amant Farr Distracts V Cananal
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
	70.50
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(a) TOTAL Independent Eveneditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Date 0,7	30 2010
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDELENDENT EXTENDITORIES	PAGE 44 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	
	39.76
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274894
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: AZ
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 01
Bundling Program Web- site Dovelopment Category/ Type 001	Presidential
site Development	Check One: X Support Oppose
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Ann Kirkpatrick	Check One: X Support Oppose
Ann Ankpanick	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.77	2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y
IVII. Jed Obei	10 20 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274896
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: IL
	Senate District: 11
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Category/ 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Debbie Halvorson	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.77	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(-)	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SOBTOTAL OF CHIRCHIEZCU MUCHOMOLIC Experioritaries	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
(c) 10112 mapping it Experiences	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the r	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	eporting entity is not a political party
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI	TURES	PAGE 45 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 0
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		39.76
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274899
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: House State: NC
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	X Senate District: 27 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type 001	Tresidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Hagan		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	292.30	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		10 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		39.76
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274901
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type 001	Tresidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Gabrielle Giffords		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.76	2008
for Office Sought		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		79.52
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	S	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

	PAGE 46 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 0 2 0 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
	Transaction ID: D274903
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: IL Senate District: 13
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Category/ 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Judy Biggert	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.74	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	10 20 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	39.76
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274905
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NY
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Senate District: 20 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kirsten Gillibrand	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.74	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	79.52
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZES INSEPTIMENTS	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SOBTOTAL of Officernized independent Experiordies	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
(0) 101712 mappinatiti Experiatation	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either any candidate or	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	oporang orang to not a political party
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 47/84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C 000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274909
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 18 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Annette Taddeo	Bit Was I San I Sa
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 300.92	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1.1 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW	Amount 21.84
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274910
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: IL
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 06
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Morgenthaler	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 for Office Sought	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0,7	30 2010

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum Check if	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 48 / 84
Continue	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City Washington DC Category' Bundling Program Web- site Development Clade Stender Caled Argon' To Date Per Election or Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW Category' Doll Senate District: 07 Presidential Check One: Support Oppose District: 07 Presidential Check One: Support Oppose District: 07 Presidential Check One: Support Oppose District: 07 Primary & General Other (specify): 2008 Amount 21.84 Transaction ID: D274912 Check One: Support Oppose District: 07 Presidential Check One: Support Oppose District: 07 Primary & General Other (specify): 2008 Amount 21.84 Transaction ID: D274912 City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Category' Type On1 Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Category'	` '	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Linda Stender Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW Category 1001 Type Category 2001 Check One: X Support Oppose District: 07 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Cother (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Cother (specify): 2008 Amount City State Zip Code Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Sile Development Sile Development Category 17pe Category 2001 Sile Development Category 2001 Sile Development Category 2001 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Check One: X Support O	Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C 600424130
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Calegory Type Category Type Category Type Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW Category Type Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election To DC 20001-2440 Date Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW Category Washington DC 20001-2440 City State Eupenditure State Senate District: Office Sought Transaction ID: D27491 Cother (specify): 2008 Amount 21.84 Transaction ID: D27491 Cother (specify): Transaction ID: D27491 Cother (specify): Category Type Office Sought Transaction ID: D27491 Cother (specify): Category Type Office Sought Transaction ID: D27491 Cother (specify): Category Type Office Sought Transaction ID: D27491 Check One: X Support Oppose District: Check One: X Support Oppose District: Office Sought Transaction ID: D27491 Office Sou	27.1100.1101.00	Date
City	, , , ,	
City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Washington DC 20001-2440 Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Linda Stender Calegory/ D01 Type Caledar Year-To-Date Per Election DC 20001-2440 Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State DC 20001-2440 City State DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Calegory/ D01 Type Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Date Presidential State: No. 1	Mailing Address	Amount
Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Linda Stender Category/ Type	1627 5th St NW	
Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Linda Stender Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: City State Zip Code Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election Type Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election To Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election To Office Sought To Office Sought To Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election To Office Sought To Office So	City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274911
Bundling Program Web- Site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Linda Stender Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Bundling Program Web- Site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 Check One: X Support Check One: X Sup		The second secon
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Linda Stender Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: X House State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Oppose State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Oppose State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Oppose State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Oppose State: CO Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Oppose State: CO Disbursement For: Primary X G		Check One: X Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City Mashington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Other (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Other (specify): 21.84 21.8		ві і Пві Ма
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440 Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Washington DC 20001-2440 Full Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date M. M. M. D. D. Q. V.		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury Loerlifty that the independent expenditures expended party committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Date M. 1. 1. 0. 0. 3. 7. 7. 0. 0. 8 Amount Transaction ID: D274912 Office Sought: X House State: CO District: 04 Presidential Presidential Presidential Otheck One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify):	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	
Mr. Jed Ober Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW City		2000
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW 21.84 City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Category/ Type Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Amount Transaction ID: D274912 Office Sought: X House State: CO Senate District: 04 Presidential Type Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68 43.68 Co TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW 21.84 City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Category/ Type Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Amount Transaction ID: D274912 Office Sought: X House State: CO Senate District: 04 Presidential Type Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68 43.68 Co TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. 21.84 Transaction ID: D274912 Office Sought: X House State: CO Senate District: 04 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68 43.68 Condition ID: D274912 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68	Mailing Address	
City Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought A3.68 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Other (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary A General Other (specify): 2008 Control of Uniterized Independent Expenditures Control of Uniterized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date D	1627 5th St NW	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Check One: X Support Oppose District: 04 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose District: 04 Presidential Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose District: 04 Presidential	City State Zip Code	
Bundling Program Website Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Category/ Type Onther (Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68 43.68 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Washington DC 20001-2440	
Bundling Program Web- site Development Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Or Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 43.68 43.68 Language of the cooperation of the coope		
Betsy Markey Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Bundling Program Web- site Development	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Betsy Markey	Dishursement For: Primary X General
to Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		.,, .
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1209.79	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date M M M D D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.68
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date M M M D D D V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date O 7 3 0 2 0 1 0	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7 3.0 2.01.0	or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the re	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 49 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW	Amount
1027 3(11 3) 1NW	21.84
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274913
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 13
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Christine Jennings	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
	Transaction ID: D274914
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 15
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Mary Jo Kilroy	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	_ , _
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
	43.68
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SOBTOTAL of Officernized independent Experiordies	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Date 0,7	30 2010
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI	TURES	PAGE 50 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	9	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 1
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount
1027 3111 31 NVV		21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274915
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: WA
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	v expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Darcy Burner		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	2008
for Office Sought		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount 21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274916
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MD
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Senate District: 04 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Donna Edwards		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	1209.79	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		43.68
/b) CURTOTAL of Unitersized Independent Funerality and	•	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	5	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 2010
Signature		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES			PAGE 51 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	CIDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum			С	C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-l	nour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober			M M / D	03 7 2008
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW			Amount	
1627 Still St NW				21.84
City	State Zip C	chde.	Transaction ID:	: D274917
Washington		01-2440	Office Sought: >	House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure				Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type	001	L	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O Victoria Wulsin	pposed by expenditure:		Check One:	Support Oppose
Victoria VVaisiri			Disbursement For	r: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election				pecify) :
for Office Sought	120	9.79	2008	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober			M M / D	03
Mailing Address			Amount	
1627 5th St NW			T	21.84
City	State Zip C	Code	Transaction ID:	
Washington	DC 2000	01-2440	Office Sought:	House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	001		Senate District: 00 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Туре	001		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expenditure:		Check One:	Support Oppose
Jeanne Shaheen			Disbursement For	r: Primary X General
				pecify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	120	9.79	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures			43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E.	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independence or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its age	authorized committee or agent of			
		M M	D D Y Y	
Signature		Date 0.7	30 201	10
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 52 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER TO CO0424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274919
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 06 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Barnes	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 1 0 0 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW	Amount 21.84
	Transaction ID: D274920
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Derby	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date 0,7	30 2010

LIVIIZED INDEL ENDERT EXTENDITOR	LO		PAGE 53 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
			C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober		M M /	03 / 2008
Mailing Address		Amount	
1627 5th St NW			21.84
		Transaction	
City State	Zip Code	Office Sought	
Washington DC	20001-2440	Office Sought	Senate District: 24
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001		Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expend	liture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Suzanne Kosmas		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
			er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	2008	er (specify)
for Office Sought			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg		M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
		1.0	23 2008
Mailing Address		Amount	
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber			8.46
	7: 0 .	Transaction	n ID : D274944
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sought	: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure	20000-4020	-	Senate District: 18
Bundling Program Leg-	Category/ 001		Presidential
al Fees	Туре	01 1. 0	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expend	diture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Annette Taddeo		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
		Othe	er (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	300.92	2008	. (cpcony)
for Office Sought			
			20.20
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			30.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
· , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures report at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Siobhan Bennett	Date 0 7	3 0 2	Y Y Y Y Y 2 2 0 1 0
Signature		ئا لتب	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 54 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		C 000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	vee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW			8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er ————————————————————————————————————		Transaction ID: D274947
City	·	Code 036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: IL
Washington	DC 200	30-4323	Senate District: 06
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Jill Morgenthaler			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	_		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	29	92.30	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		1,0 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er		8.46
City		Code	Transaction ID: D274949
Washington	·	36-4523	Office Sought: X House State: NJ
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		Senate District: 07 Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Type	001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Linda Stender			Disbursement For: Primary X General
			Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	120	09.79	2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		16.92
(4, 000101111 011011111111111111111111111			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized committee or agent		
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 07	30 2010

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	ENDITURI	ES		PAGE 55 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-ho	our notice			C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber			Transaction	n ID: D274950
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	t: X House State: CO Senate District: 04
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	oosed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Betsy Markey			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	С (Зреспу)
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	e		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			1 0 /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber				8.46
	Ctata	7:- Oada	Transaction	n ID: D274952
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	t: X House State: FL
Purpose of Expenditure				Senate District: 13
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Christine Jennings	50000 by 6/400.0			
			Disbursemen	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		1209.79	2000	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures			16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			L.	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committ			
		M ° M	D D	Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett		Date 07		2010
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 56 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C 000424100
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,,00		M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er		Transaction	n ID: D274957
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 15 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Mary Jo Kilroy			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	or (opeony) :
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			1 0 /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	ar.			8.46
		7. 0 .	Transactio	n ID: D274959
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20030-4323	+	Senate District: 08
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	ture:	Check One:	χ Support Oppose
Darcy Burner				
•			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1000 70		er (specify) :
for Office Sought		1209.79	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			16.92
(,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committ			
				V V V
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0.7		2010
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 57 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		C 000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW	~~		8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D274963
City Washington	·	Code 036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: MD
Purpose of Expenditure			Senate District: _04
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Donna Edwards			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	120	09.79	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg			1 0 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	ar		8.46
		Cada	Transaction ID: D274965
City Washington	·	Code 136-4523	Office Sought: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure			Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Dpposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Victoria Wulsin			
			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	120	09.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	onditures		16.92
(a) CODICIAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent		
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 07	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	NDITURES	PAGE 58 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour	notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg		10 P 2 3 P Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW		Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber		8.46	
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274968	
Washington	DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: House State: NH	
Purpose of Expenditure	Catagory	X Senate District: 00	
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type 001	Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppos Jeanne Shaheen	sed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose	
deathle charleen		Disbursement For: Primary X General	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :	
for Office Sought	1209.79	2008	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg		1 0 2 3 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW		Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber		8.46	
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274971	
Washington	DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: MO	
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Senate District: 06 Presidential	
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Type 001		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppos	Check One: X Support Oppose		
Kay Barnes		Disbursement For: Primary X General	
		Other (specify):	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.79	2008	
for Office Sought			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	ures	16.92	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen	nditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e	expenditures reported herein were not made i	n cooperation, consultation, or concert with	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Ciabban Daniell	Data M M	D D Y Y Y Y Y	
Siobhan Bennett Signature	Date 0.7	30 2010	
orginaturo			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 59 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1726 M St NW	8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	Transaction ID: D274973
City State Zip Cod	e Office Country W House Obster NV
Washington DC 20036-	-4523 Office Sought. X House State. NV Senate District: 02
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type	001 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Derby	Check One: X Support Oppose
Jili Delby	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calandar Vacu Ta Data Day Flaction	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.3	30 2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 2 & 3 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address	Amount
1726 M St NW	8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	Transaction ID: D274976
City State Zip Cod Washington DC 20036-	e Office Country W House Obster Fl
Washington DC 20036- Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 24
	001 Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Type	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Suzanne Kosmas	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.7	
for Office Sought	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein wer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eigenmentate) any political party committee or its agent.	
Cialdean Dannett	M M D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature Date	e 07 30 2010
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 60 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	1 0 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1726 M St NW	8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	Transaction ID: D274977
City State Zip Code	
Washington BC 2000 1020	Office Sought: X House State: ME Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported of Opposed by expenditure.	Check One: X Support Oppose
Chellie Pingree	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Ostanda Wasa Ta Data Das Flastina	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	2008
for Office Sought	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW	Amount
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	8.46
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274979
Washington DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: WI
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 01
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type 001	Presidential
	Check One: X Support Oppose
Margaret Krupp	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2000
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	16.92
(L) 552 16 112 61 16111256 1166695 116611 Experience 161	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coor at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date Date	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES			PAGE 61 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			1.	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum			l l	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		M M /	23 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction	ID : D274980
City	State Zip (Office Sought:	
Washington	DC 200	36-4523	Office Sought.	X House State: NH Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Ms. Carol Shea-Porter			Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
				(specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	70	2.35	2008	(opeony) :
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	^D 2 3
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction	ID: D274982
City	State Zip C DC 2009	Code 36-4523	Office Sought:	_
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	30-4323		Senate District: 09
	Category/	001		Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Туре		Ohaali Oaai	Command C
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Judith W Baker			Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
			Other	(specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	29	2.30	2008	(0,000),
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of			
		M M	D D Y	YYY
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0 7		0 1 0
Signature				•

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 62 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,00		M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Addraga				23 2000
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	r			8.46
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	on ID: D274983
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg-	-	Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 15 Presidential
al Fees 3 3 3		**	Chook Ono:	Cupport 0
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Ms. Sam Bennett			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.77	2008	(cposity):
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	vee.		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	, 00		M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
			1,0	23 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	r			8.46
		7: 0 1	Transactio	on ID: D274987
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	nt: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure		20030-4323		Senate District: 03
Bundling Program Leg-		Category/ 001		Presidential
al Fees		Туре		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expend	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Dina Titus			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				.,
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		292.30	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures			16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized committ			
O' 11 P "		M M	D D	Y " Y " Y " Y
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0.7	3 0	2010
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 63 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C 300424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,,,,,,		M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er		Transaction	n ID: D274989
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 01 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	I iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Ann Kirkpatrick			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
			Oth	er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.77	2008	(0 200.1), 1
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	vee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,,		M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er			
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 001		Senate District:11 Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Type 001		1 residential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Debbie Halvorson				П
			Disbursemen	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.77	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		1203.77	2000	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
, , , ,				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committ			
				V
Siobhan Bennett		Date 07		Y Y Y Y 2010
Signature		_		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 64 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	nour notice			C 000424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	23 /
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	•		Transaction	n ID: D274992
City	State	Zip Code	Office Sough	
Washington	DC	20036-4523	- Office Sough	X Senate District: 27
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	oposed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Kay Hagan				
			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		202.20	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		292.30	2000	
<u> </u>				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			1.0	23 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber			Transactio	n ID: D274993
City	State DC	Zip Code	Office Sough	
Washington	DC	20036-4523		Senate District: 08
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg-		Category/ 001		Presidential
al Fees		I ype		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Gabrielle Giffords			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.76	2008	er (specify):
for Office Sought	• • • •			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures			16.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized committ			
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 0 7		Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXI	PENDITURES			PAGE 65 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			1 0 /	23 / 2008
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber				8.46
City		Code	Transactio	n ID: D274994
Washington		036-4523	Office Sough	t: X House State: IL
Purpose of Expenditure				Senate District: 13
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category Type	1 001	<u> </u>	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	pposed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Judy Biggert			 Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
			Oth	er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	12	09.74	2008	
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				8.46
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber			Transactio	
City	·	Code	Office Sough	_
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC 20	036-4523		Senate District: 20
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category Type			Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	phosed by expenditure.		Check One:	χ Support Oppose
Kirsten Gillibrand	oposed by experientare.			
			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	10	09.74	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	12	.09.74	2000	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures			16.92
(,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized committee or agent			
		M M	D D	Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0,7		2010
Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTER (In Full) Women's Campaign Forum Check it	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 66 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
C C00424150 C C00424150 C C00424150 C C00424150 C C00424150 Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Annette Taddleo Calegory' Type Calegory Type Malling Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Calegory Type Caleg	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Check It 24-hour notice 48-hour notice Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City State Zip Code Washington DC Category' D01 al Fees Name of Expenditure Bupdling Program Legal Fees Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election DC 20036-4523 Transaction ID: D275006 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election DC 20036-4523 City Washington DC Category' D01 D18 Mailing Address Transaction ID: D275006 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election District: 18 Presidential Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election DC 20036-4523 City Washington DC 20036-4523 City State Date Per Election DC 20036-4523 City Washington DC 20036-4523 City City Washington DC 20036-4523 City City Washington DC 20036-4523 City City City City City City City City	Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Malling Address 1726 MS NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Piese Annette Taddeo Category/ Type Other (specify): Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington 300.92 Category/ Type Other (specify): Category/ Type Other (specify): Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Disbursement For: Primary X General Office Sought: Thouse State: L Office	Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	
Association Calegory Calego	Harmon Curran Spielberg	M, M / D B / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City Washington DC Category/ Annette Taddeo Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Furma Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington City Category/ Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Category/ City Category/ City Category/ Doi Dire Dire Category/ Doi Dire Dire Category/ Doi Dire Dire Dire Category/ Doi Dire Dire District: Date Category/ Doi District: Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date		
City Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Legal Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Annette Taddeo Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mashington DC 20036-4523 Malling Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Legal Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election DC 20036-4523 Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the requested any conditional party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date 0,7	Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Feels Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Annette Taddeo Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC Category/ Type Under Presidential Amount 4.80 Transaction ID: 0275007 Office Sought: Amount Amount 4.80 Transaction ID: 0275007 Office Sought: Category/ Type Onl Transaction ID: 0275007 Office Sought: Amount 4.80 Transaction ID: 0275007 Office Sought: Category/ Type Onl Transaction ID: 0275007 Office Sought: Check One: X Support Oppose District: 06 Presidential Check One: X Support Office Sought: Check One: X Support Office Sought: Check One: X Support Oppose District: 06 Presidential Office Sought: X House Senate District: 06 Presidential	City State Zip Code	
Bundling Program Leg- al Pees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Annette Taddeo Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Pees Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury Learlity that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. City Washington DC 20036-4523 Check One: X Support Other (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Other (specify): Check One: X Support Office Sought: Check One: X Support Other (specify): 2008 Check One: X Support Office Sought: Check One	Washington DC 20036-45	,20
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Annette Taddeo Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Bundling Program Leg- Category 0	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City State Zip Code 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Man	Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Annette Taddeo	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Harmon Curran Spielberg Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. M M 1 1 1 8 7 2 0 0 8 Y Amount 4.80 Transaction ID: D275007 Office Sought: X House State: L Senate District: 06 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify):	300.92	2008
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City State Zip Code 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. 1 1 1 8 2 0 0 8 Amount Transaction ID: DZ75007 Office Sought: X House State: LL District: 06 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 9.60 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber 4.80	Harmon Curran Spielberg	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber City State Zip Code 20036-4523 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Legal Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (iff the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. 4.80 Transaction ID: D275007 Office Sought: X House State: IL Senate District: 06 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify):		Amount
Washington DC 20036-4523 Office Sought: X House State: IL District: 06 Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Office Sought: X House State: IL District: 06 Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 9.60 Other (specify): 2008 Other (specify): 2008 Signate District: 06 Presidential Other (specify): 2008 Other (specify): 2008 Other (specify): 2008 Signate District: 06 Presidential District: 06 Presidential Presidential Other (specify): 2008 Distursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 Other (sp		
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Quay Substantial (a) Substantial (b) Substantial Check One: X Support Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Oppose District: Obe Presidential Oppose District: Oppose District	City State Zip Code	
Bupdling Program Leg- al Fees Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Category/ Type Onth Presidential Check One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 9.60 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		725
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Oheck One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 Under (specify): 2008 Date One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008 Date One: X Support Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify): 2008		
Jill Morgenthaler Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	al Fees	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Check Orie: X Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 292.30 2008 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Jili Morgenthaler	Disbursement For: Primary X General
for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Calandar Voor To Data Por Floation	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	292.30	2008
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date Typyyyy	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	9.60
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date Typyyyy		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date The perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Siobhan Bennett Date Date O 7 3 0 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Siobhan Bennett Date 07 30 2010	or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe	
	a	
		0/ 30 2010
	- 	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	PENDITURES			PAGE 67 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber				4.80
City	State Zip Coo	10	Transaction	1 ID: D275008
Washington	DC 20036		Office Sought	: X House State: NJ
Purpose of Expenditure				Senate District: 07
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Linda Stender			Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
			Othe	er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.	79	2008	(-1 3)
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			м м / 1, 1	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber			Transaction	
City	State Zip Coo		Office Sought	_
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC 20036	-4323	g	Senate District: 04
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expenditure:		Check One:	X Support Oppose
Betsy Markey				
			Disbursement	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.	79	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	1200.	7.5		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures			9.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized committee or agent of e			
		M M	D D	YYYY
Siobhan Bennett	Da	te 0 7		2010
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 68 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C 300424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,00		M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er		Tuenessia	
City	State	Zip Code		n ID: D275010
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 13 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	pposed by expend	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Christine Jennings			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	or (opeony)
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	ar			4.80
		Zin Onda	Transactio	n ID: D275012
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	t: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure	DO	20000-4020	1	Senate District: 15
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	opposed by expend	!iture:	Check One:	χ Support Oppose
Mary Jo Kilroy	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1000 70		er (specify):
for Office Sought	L	1209.79	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			9.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			L.	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized committ			
		M		Y " Y " Y " Y
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0 7		2010
Signature		_		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 69 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Women's Campaign Forum				C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C 300424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,,,,		M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er			
City	State	Zip Code		n ID: D275015
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 04 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	opposed by expend	I iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Donna Edwards			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	er (specify):
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	18 7 2008
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	ar			4.80
		7' 0 1	Transactio	n ID: D275016
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	t: X House State: OH
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20030-4323	-	Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	ļ iture:	Check One:	χ Support Oppose
Victoria Wulsin	. рросси су строта			
			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1000 70		er (specify):
for Office Sought		1209.79	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			9.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate on committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized committ			
				V V V V
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0.7		Y Y Y Y 2010
Signature		_		

	PAGE 70 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	
Chook if 04 hour pation 49 hour pation	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
` · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	1 1 1 8 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW	Amount
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	4.80
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D275018
Washington DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure	X Senate District: 00
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Jeanne Shaheen	Check One: X Support Oppose
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	11 18 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
1726 M St NW	4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	Transaction ID: D275021
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 06
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Barnes	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	9.60
(a) OOD TO TAL OF Itemized Hidependent Experiorities	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
M M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Date 0,7	30 2010
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 71 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	nour notice			C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	CC		M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ma-Plan Addison				18 2008
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW			Amount	
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	r			4.80
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	n ID: D275022
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure			1	Senate District: 02
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Jill Derby			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		292.30	2008	(op 00.13) 1
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW	_			4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transactio	n ID: D275024
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20030-4323	+	Senate District: 24
Bundling Program Leg-		Category/ 001		Presidential
al Fees		Туре		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	liture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Suzanne Kosmas			Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
			Oth	er (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.79	2008	o. (opeo),
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures			9.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Ex	penditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its ager	authorized commit			
Siobhan Bennett		Date 07		Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0
Signature			ا التبتا	1 1
-				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES			72 / 84 NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Women's Campaign Forum			C C0042	ATION NUMBER \$\\ 4150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		M M / D D / Y	2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D275027	
City	·	Code		State: ME
Washington	DC 200	36-4523	Office Sought: X House Senate	District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presider	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support	Oppose
Chellie Pingree			Disbursement For: Prim	ary X General
			Other (specify) :	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	120	9.79	2008	
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M / D D / Y	2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D275028	
City	· ·	Code	Office Sought: X House	State: WI
Washington	DC 200	36-4523	Senate	District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	001	Presider	
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Туре	001		_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support	Oppose
Margaret Krupp			Disbursement For: Prim	ary X General
				,
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	20	2.30	Other (specify) : 2008	
for Office Sought		2.00		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	ondituros			9.60
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	Criditaros			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of			
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 0 7	30 2010	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 73	/ 84 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION	
Women's Campaign Forum			C C0042415	• • • • • •
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		0 000	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		$\begin{bmatrix} \mathbf{M} & \mathbf{M} \\ 1 & 1 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} \mathbf{D} & \mathbf{D} \\ 1 & 8 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} \mathbf{Y} & \mathbf{Y} \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$	0 0 8
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW			4	.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er ————————————————————————————————————		Transaction ID: D275029	
City	State Zip C		Office Sought: X House	State: NH
Washington	DC 2003	6-4523	Senate	District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential	District.
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Dpposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support	Oppose
Ms. Carol Shea-Porter			Disbursement For: Primary	X General
			Other (specify) :	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	702	2.35	2008	_
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	_
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		$ \begin{bmatrix} M & M & I & D & D & I & Y & Y \\ 1 & 1 & & 1 & 8 & & & 2 \\ \end{bmatrix} $	0 0 8
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW			4	.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D275033	
City	State Zip C		Office Sought: X House	State: MO
Washington	DC 2003	6-4523	Senate	District: 09
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	001	Presidential	
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Туре	001		_
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support	Oppose
Judith W Baker			Disbursement For: Primary	X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	292	2.30	Other (specify) : 2008	_
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			9.60
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of			vith,
		M M	D D Y Y Y Y	
Siobhan Bennett	D	ate 0,7	30 2010	
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 74 / 84
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		C 500424100
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	or.		4.80
			Transaction ID: D275035
City Washington	State Zip C DC 2000	ode 36-4523	Office Sought: X House State: PA_
Purpose of Expenditure	DC 200.	50-4323	Senate District: 15
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Sam Bennett			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	120	9.77	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	ar		4.80
City	State Zip C	`odo	Transaction ID: D275037
Washington	·	36-4523	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure			Senate District: 03
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Dpposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Dina Titus			
			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	29	2.30	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	20	2.00	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		9.60
(a, cc) is a nonzea masponasm zup			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of		
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 07	30 D 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURES		PAGE 75 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Women's Campaign Forum			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice		0
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 8 2 0 0 8
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW			4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D275038
City	·	Code	
Washington	DC 200	36-4523	Office Sought: X House State: AZ Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Category/ Type	001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Ann Kirkpatrick			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Colorados Versa To Data Das Flortina			Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	120	9.77	2008
for Office Sought			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	•		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 8 2 0 0 8
Mailing Address			Amount
1726 M St NW			4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe			Transaction ID: D275040
City	· ·	Code	Office Sought: X House State: IL
Washington	DC 200	36-4523	Senate District: 11
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	001	Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Туре	001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expenditure:		Check One: X Support Oppose
Debbie Halvorson			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	120	9.77	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	120	,0.77	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	andituras		9.60
(a) COLITICATION TO THE THEORY OF THE EXP			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agent of		
Siobhan Bennett Signature		Date 0,7	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	ENDITURES	PAGE 76 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-ho	ur notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payer	е	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg		M M / D B / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW		Amount
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber		4.80
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D275042
Washington	DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: House State: NC
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	X Senate District: 27
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	posed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Hagan		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	292.30	2008
F. H. Marrier (Land Front Middle Letter) of Paris	_	D.U.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	e	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW		Amount
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber		4.80
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D275044
Washington	DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees	Type 001	riesidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp	oosed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Gabrielle Giffords		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.76	2008
for Office Sought		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	diturac	9.60
(a) SOBTOTAL OF Remized independent Expend	uitures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a committee) any political party committee or its agent.	authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the	
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	Bale 07	27.7
•		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 77 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Women's Campaign Forum				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C C00424150
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg	,,00		M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW				4.80
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	er		Transaction	n ID: D275046
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: 13 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expend	I iture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Judy Biggert			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1209.74	2008	or (opeony)
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Harmon Curran Spielberg			M M /	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1726 M St NW Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenbe	or.			4.80
		7. 0 .	Transactio	n ID: D275048
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4523	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20030-4323	+	Senate District: 20_
Bundling Program Leg- al Fees		Category/ Type 001		Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Innosed by expend	iture.	Check One:	X Support Oppose
Kirsten Gillibrand	opposed by expend	itai o.		
			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1000 = 1		er (specify) :
for Office Sought	L	1209.74	2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			9.60
(,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committ			
Siobhan Bennett		Date 0.7		2010
Signature		_		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	PAGE 78 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Harmon Curran Spielberg	M M 1 1 1 1 8 1 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1726 M St NW	Amount
Harmon Curran Spielberg & Eisenber	4.80
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D275101
Washington DC 20036-4523	Office Sought: X House State: WA
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Leg- al Fees Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Darcy Burner	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84 Transaction ID: D274923
City State Zip Code	Office Sought: X House State: ME
Washington DC 20001-2440	Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Chellie Pingree	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.79 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	26.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made i or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Signature Date Date	30 2010

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPEND	TURES	PAGE 79 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	Э	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 1 D D 3 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount
1027 3111 31 1444		21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274924
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: WI
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web-	Category/ 001	Senate District: 01 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Туре	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	v expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Margaret Krupp		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	200.00	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	292.30	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		11 2008
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount
1627 Still St INW		21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274925
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NH
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Senate District: 01 Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type 001	T roots ma
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	v expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Carol Shea-Porter		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	702.35	2008
for Office Sought		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		43.68
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	s	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 Y Y Y Y Y 2010
Signature Signature	Dale 07	2010

	PAGE 80 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum	
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mr. Jed Ober	1.1 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
	Transaction ID: D274926
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: MO
Washington DC 20001-2440 Purpose of Expenditure	Senate District: 09
Bundling Program Website Development Category/ Type O01	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Judith W Baker	Check One: X Support Oppose
odditti W Bakei	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Other (specify) :
for Office Sought	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
	Transaction ID: D274928
City State Zip Code	Office Sought: X House State: PA
Washington DC 20001-2440	Senate District: 15
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Category/ 001	Presidential Presidential
Bundling Program Website Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Ms. Sam Bennett	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.77	2008
for Office Sought	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the recommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	
M · M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI	TURES	PAGE 81 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount
1027 3111 31 NVV		21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274929
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 03 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Dina Titus		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Colonday Vesy To Data Day Floation		Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	292.30	2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1627 5th St NW		Amount 21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274930
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: AZ Senate District: 01
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- site Development	Category/ Type 001	Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by		Check One: X Support Oppose
Ann Kirkpatrick	experialitare.	
		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.77	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	s	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Siobhan Bennett	Date 07	30 2010
Signature		

	PAGE 82 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Women's Campaign Forum	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
	Transaction ID: D274932
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: IL Senate District: 11
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web- Category/ 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Debbie Halvorson	
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1209.77	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Mr. Jed Ober	1 1 0 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	Amount
1627 5th St NW	21.84
	Transaction ID: D274934
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: House State: NC X Senate District: 27
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Web-	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development Type 001	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Kay Hagan	Distance of East Distance W County
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 292.30	Other (specify) : 2008
for Office Sought	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	43.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(4, 55-55)	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the r	
committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Siobhan Bennett Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE	ENDITURES	PAGE 83 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum		C C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hou	r notice	C 300424130
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		21.84
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: D274935
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: NV
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development	Category/ Type 001	Senate District: 08 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo	osed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Gabrielle Giffords		B. J. S. D. W. G. J.
		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1209.76	Other (specify):
for Office Sought	1203.70	2000
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Mr. Jed Ober		11 / 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address		Amount
1627 5th St NW		21.84 Transaction ID: D274936
City	State Zip Code	
Washington	DC 20001-2440	Office Sought: X House State: IL Senate District: 13
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 001	Presidential
Bundling Program Web- site Development	Type	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Oppo	osed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
Judy Biggert		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1209.74	Other (specify) : 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	itures	43.68
(4, 55 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
01.11	M_*_M	D D Y Y Y Y
Siobhan Bennett	Date 0.7	30 2010
Signature		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	(PENDITURE	S		PAGE 84 / 84 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	DIDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Women's Campaign Forum			С	C00424150
Check if 24-hour notice 48	-hour notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	ayee		Date	
Mr. Jed Ober			M M / D	03 / 2008
Mailing Address			Amount	
1627 5th St NW				21.84
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID:	: D274937
Washington	DC	20001-2440	Office Sought: >	
Purpose of Expenditure Bundling Program Website Development		Category/ Type 001		Senate District: _20 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or 0	Opposed by expendi	ture:	Check One:	Support Oppose
Kirsten Gillibrand			Disbursement For	: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1209.74	Other (sp 2008	pecify) :

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		21.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		2871.50
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comcommittee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
Siobhan Bennett	Date 0 7 3	0 D 2 0 1 0
Signature		